Monarch Levee to Hencken FH & PC 8/22

START

Chesterfield Athletic Complex A3

0.0
0.1
4.3
54
7.9
9.3
9.9
9.9
11.6
12.0
12.0
12.8
12.8
13.1
13.7
16.2
16.5

16.6

STLRC and its agents assume no liability for any injuries due to the use of this or any other cue sheet in the STLRC cue sheet library.

BL
L
R
R

up ramp to bike trail
Bike trail

Centaur Rd

Wild Horse Creek Rd

BR Ossenfort Rd

B] mm®xrxxrr>ox>or- o

Hardt Rd

Dehart Farm Rd (Stop sign)
Hwy T / St. Albans Rd

Hwy 100 shoulder
Manchester Rd

to stay on Manchester Rd
Manchester Rd towards Hwy 100
Hwy 100 shoulder

Melrose Rd (Caution)
Allenton Rd

Hencken Rd

into Dogwood Park entrance

Rest Rooms - Dogwood
Park

Return - 16.8 Miles
From Hencken Dogwood Park

16.6 R HenckenRd

17.0 L Allenton Rd

19.5 L Melrose Rd

20.1 R Hwy 100 Shoulder

20.3 L Manchester Rd

204 L Melrose Rd

22.7 R Ossenfort Rd

23.6 X Hwy T (Caution)

255 L Wild Horse Creek Rd

28.1 L CentaurRd

29.2 L Monarch Levee Trail OR
@ Rest Rooms - John LeCave Trailhead

then back to the bike trail.

32.1 L to stay on trail under I-64

33.4 BR down trail ramp

33.4 End Route - Parking area

More miles available by staying on
Monarch Levee Trail to end & return.



