Monarch Levee to Hencken

FH & PC 8/22

<u>START</u>			Return - 16.8 Miles				
Chesterfield Athletic Complex A3			From Hencken Dogwood Park				
0.0	BL	up ramp to bike trail		16.6	R	Hencken Rd	
0.1	L	Bike trail		17.0	L	Allenton Rd	
4.3	R	Centaur Rd		19.5	L	Melrose Rd	
5.4	R	Wild Horse Creek Rd		20.1	R	Hwy 100 Shoulder	
7.9	BR	Ossenfort Rd		20.3	L	Manchester Rd	
9.3	L	Hardt Rd		20.4	L	Melrose Rd	
9.9	R	Dehart Farm Rd (Stop sign)		22.7	R	Ossenfort Rd	
9.9	L	Hwy T / St. Albans Rd		23.6	Χ	Hwy T (Caution)	
11.6	R	Hwy 100 shoulder		25.5	L	Wild Horse Creek Rd	
12.0	R	Manchester Rd		28.1	L	Centaur Rd	
12.0	L	to stay on Manchester Rd		29.2	L	Monarch Levee Trail OR	
12.8	L	Manchester Rd towards Hwy	100		*	Rest Rooms - John LeCave Trailhead	
12.8	R	Hwy 100 shoulder			'n' n '	then back to the bike trail.	
13.1	L	Melrose Rd (Caution)		32.1	L	to stay on trail under I-64	
13.7	R	Allenton Rd		33.4	BR	down trail ramp	
16.2	R	Hencken Rd		33.4		End Route - Parking area	
16.5	L	into Dogwood Park entrance					
16.6	†‡	Rest Rooms - Dogwood Park		More miles available by staying on Monarch Levee Trail to end & return.			